Nov 27
Nov 30
Dec 02
Dec 02
Dec 07
Dec 07
Dec 18

Dec 21
Jan 04
Jan 06
Jan 08
Jan 08
Jan 27
Jan 29

12:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
9:30

9:30
5:30
5:00
11:00
11:00
6:00
9:00

Northridge Swimming

Varsity-Boys
CHESTERTON
PENN
Goshen Goshen-Northridge
Goshen Northridge-Plymouth
Northridge Mishawaka-Northridge
Northridge Northridge-Warsaw
at NorthWood

at NorthWood

at Wawasee

CONCORD

Homestead FW Carroll-Northridge
Homestead Homestead-Northridge
NLC Tourney at Concord-Prelims
NLC Tourney at Concord

45-138
63 -117
113 - 67
128 - 55
136 - 16
130 - 53

ppd. to
12/21 - ppd.
to 12/21

112 - 64
102 - 81
77-107
74-108
70-113

327 - 431

Nov 27
Nov 30
Dec 02
Dec 02
Dec 07
Dec 07
Dec 18

Dec 21
Jan 04
Jan 06
Jan 08
Jan 08
Jan 13
Jan 15
Feb 07

12:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
9:30

9:30
5:30
5:00
11:00
11:00
6:00
9:00

Varsity-Girls
CHESTERTON
PENN
Goshen Goshen-Northridge
Goshen Northridge-Plymouth
Northridge Mishawaka-Northridge
Northridge Northridge-Warsaw
at NorthWood

at NorthWood

at Wawasee

CONCORD

Homestead FW Carroll-Northridge
Homestead Homestead-Northridge
NLC Tourney at Northridge-Prelims
NLC Tourney at Northridge
Sectional #5 at Concord

89 -97
66 - 120
129 - 53
138 - 48
140 - 35
133 - 50

ppd. to
12/21 - ppd.
to 12/21

141 - 37
94 - 92
77-109
59 - 127
69 - 116

55-189
472 - 181



