Northridge Swimming

Varsity-Boys

Varsity-Girls

Nov 27	12:00	CHESTERTON	45 - 138	Nov 27	12:00	CHESTERTON	89 - 97
Nov 30	5:00	PENN	63 - 117	Nov 30	5:00	PENN	66 - 120
Dec 02	5:30	Goshen Goshen-Northridge	113 - 67	Dec 02	5:30	Goshen Goshen-Northridge	129 - 53
Dec 02	5:30	Goshen Northridge-Plymouth	128 - 55	Dec 02	5:30	Goshen Northridge-Plymouth	138 - 48
Dec 07	5:30	Northridge Mishawaka-Northridge	136 - 16	Dec 07	5:30	Northridge Mishawaka-Northridge	140 - 35
Dec 07	5:30	Northridge Northridge-Warsaw	130 - 53	Dec 07	5:30	Northridge Northridge-Warsaw	133 - 50
Dec 18	9:30	at NorthWood	ppd. to 12/21 - ppd. to 12/21	Dec 18	9:30	at NorthWood	ppd. to 12/21 - ppd. to 12/21
Dec 21	9:30	at NorthWood	112 - 64	Dec 21	9:30	at NorthWood	141 - 37
Jan 04	5:30	at Wawasee	102 - 81	Jan 04	5:30	at Wawasee	94 - 92
Jan 06	5:00	CONCORD	77 - 107	Jan 06	5:00	CONCORD	77 - 109
Jan 08	11:00	Homestead FW Carroll-Northridge	74 - 108	Jan 08	11:00	Homestead FW Carroll-Northridge	59 - 127
Jan 08	11:00	Homestead Homestead-Northridge	70 - 113	Jan 08	11:00	Homestead Homestead-Northridge	69 - 116
Jan 27	6:00	NLC Tourney at Concord-Prelims		Jan 13	6:00	NLC Tourney at Northridge-Prelims	
Jan 29	9:00	NLC Tourney at Concord	327 - 431	Jan 15	9:00	NLC Tourney at Northridge	55 - 189
				Feb 07		Sectional #5 at Concord	472 - 181